Data sheet
Lifting Column JS36DE1-2-S
Data sheet
01
JS36DE1-2-S is an oval shape 2-segment no hole column, the
optimum choice for a wide range of desk applications, especially
within the office area. The design is new and clean, which also is

03
Dimensions
Ordering Key
17 1
5
.5
1
4
5
1
9
0
4-M6
48
4-M6
9
6
9
1
1210
5
7
4
8
650
58
3
4
JS36D E1 - 2 - S - 500 / 650 - 0 - S
JS36Z
H=White
B=Black
S=Gray
The column stands
560/650
650/500
R=Reverse S=Stand
2=Two-segment
E1=40X74X2
48X82X2
57X91X2
Color
Pre-weld bracket size & location
Installation length
Stroke length
Stand or upside down
Segment
Tube size
JS36D series lifting column type
without bracket
3=Three-segment